
 

2019 Summer Sunset Concert Series 

PARADISE GREEN AT 7:00 PM 

 
Band Date  Rain Date Genre 

Community Concert Band Tuesday, June 11 June 13 Easy listening 

Coastal Chordsmen Tuesday, June 18 June 20 Barbershop 

Nashville Drive Tuesday, June 25 June 27 Country 

Community Concert Band Tuesday, July 9 July 11 Easy listening 

Royal Kings Tuesday, July 16 July 18 Doo Wop 

Oddfellows Tuesday, July 23 July 25 Rock & Roll 

Jake Kulak Band Tuesday, July 30 August 1 Contemporary Rock 

Frank Porto Band Tuesday, August 6 August 8 Easy listening 

Red Hots Tuesday, August 13 August 15 Blues/Swing 

The Cold Ones Tuesday, August 20 August 22 Classic Rock 

Tony Ferrigno Band Tuesday, August 27 August 29 Classic Rock/Blues 

Leigh Henry Band Tuesday, September 3 September 5 50’s, 60’s & 70’s 

The Alpaca Gnomes *Friday, September 6 NO RAIN DATE Original rock & roll 

Big Beat Band Tuesday, September 10 September 12 50’s & 60’s 

     *Begins at 6:30 p.m. 

    Celebrate Stratford is grateful to the generous sponsor of our 2019 Summer Concert Series,  

       

3610 Main Street in Paradise Green 
Stratford, Connecticut 

203-377-0476 


